48
2
W
AR
RANTY
YEARS
Standard features
Gemini Gemini plus

voltage
Rated
output
current
Eff. Correction
time
Cabinet
type
Cabinet
dimensions
WxDxH
Weight
[%] [kVA] [V] [A] [V] [A] [%] [mm] [kg]
Gemini ±20%/±15%
ES7-20 ±20 7 184-276 38 230 30 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 30
ES10-15 ±15 10 195-265 51 230 43 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 30
ES10-20 ±20 10 184-276 54 230 43 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 35
ES15-15 ±15 15 195-265 77 230 65 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 35
ES15-20 ±20 15 184-276 82 230 65 >98 one cycle 22 410x530x1200 50
ES20-15 ±15 20 195-265 103 230 87 >98 one cycle 22 410x530x1200 50
ES20-20 ±20 20 184-276 109 230 87 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 110
ES30-15 ±15 30 195-265 154 230 130 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 110
ES30-20 ±20 30 184-276 163 230 130 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 125
ES40-15 ±15 40 195-265 205 230 174 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 125
The values listed in the table are referred to 230V nominal voltage
Gemini  ±30%/±25%
ES4-30 ±30 4 161-300 25 230 17 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 30
ES5-25 ±25 5 172-288 29 230 22 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 30
ES5-30 ±30 5 161-300 31 230 22 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 35
ES7-25 ±25 7 172-288 41 230 30 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 35
ES7-30 ±30 7 161-300 43 230 30 >98 one cycle 22 410x530x1200 50
ES10-25 ±25 10 172-288 58 230 43 >98 one cycle 22 410x530x1200 50
ES10-30 ±30 10 161-300 62 230 43 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 110
ES15-25 ±25 15 172-288 87 230 65 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 110
ES15-30 ±30 15 161-300 93 230 65 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 125
ES20-25 ±25 20 172-288 116 230 87 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 125
The values listed in the table are referred to 230V nominal voltage
STATIC
DIGITAL VOLTAGE STABILISERS

Output
voltage
Rated
output
current
Eff. Correction
time
Cabinet
type
Cabinet
dimensions
WxDxH
Weight
[%] [kVA] [V] [A] [V] [A] [%] [mm] [kg]
Gemini plus ±20%/±15%
ESP7-20 ±20 7 184-276 38 230 30 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 32
ESP10-15 ±15 10 195-265 51 230 43 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 32
ESP10-20 ±20 10 184-276 54 230 43 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 40
ESP15-15 ±15 15 195-265 77 230 65 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 40
ESP15-20 ±20 15 184-276 82 230 65 >98 one cycle 22 410x530x1200 57
ESP20-15 ±15 20 195-265 103 230 87 >98 one cycle 22 410x530x1200 57
ESP20-20 ±20 20 184-276 109 230 87 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 120
ESP30-15 ±15 30 195-265 154 230 130 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 120
ESP30-20 ±20 30 184-276 163 230 130 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 135
ESP40-15 ±15 40 195-265 205 230 174 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 135
The values listed in the table are referred to 230V nominal voltage
Gemini plus  ±30%/±25%
ESP4-30 ±30 4 161-300 25 230 17 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 32
ESP5-25 ±25 5 172-288 29 230 22 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 32
ESP5-30 ±30 5 161-300 31 230 22 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 40
ESP7-25 ±25 7 172-288 41 230 30 >98 one cycle 13 300x560x300 40
ESP7-30 ±30 7 161-300 43 230 30 >98 one cycle 22 410x530x1200 57
ESP10-25 ±25 10 172-288 58 230 43 >98 one cycle 22 410x530x1200 57
ESP10-30 ±30 10 161-300 62 230 43 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 120
ESP15-25 ±25 15 172-288 87 230 65 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 120
ESP15-30 ±30 15 161-300 93 230 65 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 135
ESP20-25 ±25 20 172-288 116 230 87 >98 one cycle 23 410x680x1200 135
The values listed in the table are referred to 230V nominal voltage
GEMINI / GEMINI PLUS
4-40kVA